TECHNICAL INFORMATION

2028 TAMINO VB

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS ACCORDING TO EN 1307

constructie construction ISO 2424 1/10" super soft saxony 100%
poolmateriaal Yyarn content ISO 2424 PA 6.6. Antron® Ceneva®

rug backing ISO 2424 Velvetbac®

gebruiksklasse suitability EN 1307 23/ 32 general commercial use
poolgewicht pile weight ISO 2424 1310 gr/m?

totaal gewicht total weight I1SO 8543 2300 gr/m?

pooldikte pile height ISO 1766 7.0 mm

totaal dikte total thickness ISO 1765 10.4 mm

noppental tuft density ISO 1763 221,000 tufts/m?

breedte width CEN/TS 14159 ca.4m
warmtedoorlaatweerstand thermal resistance I1SO 8302 m* K/W

brandklasse fammability ISO 13501-1 0.25 m2 K/W

structure Konstruktion ISO 2424 1/10" super soft saxony 100%
composition Polmaterial ISO 2424 PA 6.6. Antron® Ceneva®
dossier Beschichtung ISO 2424 Velvetbac®

classement d'usage Zusatzeignung EN 1307 23 /32 general commercial use
poids de velours Poleinsatzgewicht ISO 2424 1310 gr/m?

poids total Gesamtgewicht ISO 8543 2300 gr/m?

hauteur du velours Polschichtdicke ISO 1766 7.0 mm

épaisseur totale Gesamtdicke ISO 1765 10.4 mm

densité Noppenzahl ISO 1763 221,000 tufts/m?

dimensions Breite CEN/TS 14159 ca.4m

résistance thermique Wérmedurchlasswiderstand I1SO 8302 m’ K/W

comportement au feu Brandverhalten ISO 13501-1 0.25 m2 K/W

COLOURS

112 Sugar 145 Fox 174 Loam

122 Sand 151 Water 181 Ocean

125 Rosedust 154 Olive Oil 189 Graphite

133 Taupe 159 Silt

139 Marble 173 Deer antron. &
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CONTACT INFORMATION

THE NETHERLANDS
(HEAD OFFICE)
NIJVERHEIDSTRAAT 39
NL - 8281 JD GENEMUIDEN
+31(0)38 385 22 11
INFO@EDELGROUP.NL
WWW.EDELGROUP.NL

UNITED KINGDOM
(UK SALES ONLY)

+44 (0)1422 37 44 17
+44,(0)1422 37 12 26

SALES@EDELTELENZOCARPETS.CO.UK
WWW.EDELTELENZOCARPETS.CO.UK

geproduceerd door / manufactured by
fabriqué par / hergestellt durch

edel9rowr

Alle technische specificaties zijn onderhevig aan productietoleranties. Voor alle voorwaarden en onderhoudsadvies verwijzen wij u graag naar onze website.

All specifications are subject to normal manufacturing tolerances. For all Terms & Conditions, care and maintenance, please visit our website.

Toutes les spécifications techniques sont sujet aux tolérances de fabrication. Merci de consulter notre website pour toutes informations et les conseils d'entretien.

Alle technische Daten unterliegen Produktionstoleranzen. Bedingungen und Pflegeempfehlungen finden Sie auf unserer Website.





